@ Justrite.

2 Quart Steel Bench Can, with Perforated
Dasher Plate, Yellow - 10291

Product Images

Short Description

e Easily clean small parts in solvent
e Spring loaded, perforated dasher plate
e Hinged cover minimizes evaporation losses

7/10/24



Description

Simply place work on spring-loaded, perforated dasher plate, press down and agitate, then release to return
dasher to drain position. Plated steel dasher also works as an effective flame arrester to reduce the risk of
fire flashback. Hinged cover minimizes evaporation losses and protected rim reduces the possibility of hand

injury. Cans are made of sturdy 24-gauge steel with tough powder-coat finish.

Specifications
Model No 10291
UPC 697841002906
International Model No. 10291
FM Approval Yes
TUV Approval Yes
Color Yellow
Material Specifications Steel

Dimensions, Exterior

Capacity

Liter Capacity
Dasher (Inch)
Dasher, mm
Net Weight, Ibs

Net Weight, kg

3.25" H x 9.375" Outer Dia.

83mm H x 238mm Outer Dia.

2 quarts
2

7.5

191

3.0

1.4

7/10/24



