

2 Quart Steel Bench Can, with Perforated Dasher Plate, Yellow - 10291

Product Images





Short Description

- Easily clean small parts in solvent
- Spring loaded, perforated dasher plate
- Hinged cover minimizes evaporation losses

Description

Simply place work on spring-loaded, perforated dasher plate, press down and agitate, then release to return dasher to drain position. Plated steel dasher also works as an effective flame arrester to reduce the risk of fire flashback. Hinged cover minimizes evaporation losses and protected rim reduces the possibility of hand injury. Cans are made of sturdy 24-gauge steel with tough powder-coat finish.

Specifications

Model No	10291
UPC	697841002906
International Model No.	10291
FM Approval	Yes
TUV Approval	Yes
Color	Yellow
Material Specifications	Steel
Dimensions, Exterior	3.25" H x 9.375" Outer Dia.
	83mm H x 238mm Outer Dia.
Capacity	2 quarts
Liter Capacity	2
Dasher (Inch)	7.5
Dasher, mm	191
Net Weight, lbs	3.0
Net Weight, kg	1.4

7/10/24